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UTILITY COMPANIES’ CONTACT INFORMATION 
(FOR REVIEW OF UTILITY EASEMENTS SHOWN 

ON FINAL PLATS) 
 
Information is based on available contact information: 
 
Alliant (Interstate Power & Light Co.) –  
 Michelle Oldenberger 
  Phone: (319) 786-1919 
  Email: michelleoldenberger@alliantenergy.com 
 
Century Link –  
 Tanya Helmick 
  Phone: (319) 399-7600 
  Email: Tanya.Helmick1@centurylink.com 
 
City Water Utility – Development Services Dept. 
 Jim Greene  
  Phone: (319) 286-5953 
  Email: jimg@cedar-rapids.org  
 
ImOn Communications –  
 Lennox Marner (Matt Kearney & Victor Brown) 
  Phone:   (319) 261-4640 
  Email: lenniem@imon.net  
 
 John Lockhart 
  Phone: (319) 261-4689 
  Email: johnl@imon.net  
 
ITC Midwest LLC 
 Nick Stark 
  Phone: (319) 297-6841 
  Email: nstark@itctransco.com 
 
 Jeanne Archie 
  Office: (319) 297-6700 
  Email: jarchie@itctransco.com  
 
Linn County REC 
 Stan Johnston 
  Phone: (319) 377-1587 
  Email: sjohnston@linncountyrec.com  
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Mediacom –  
 Joe Ernster 
  Phone: (319) 395-9699 ext. 3417 
  Email: jernster@mediacomcc.com  
 
MidAmerican Energy Co. –  
 Amy Icenbice 
  Phone:  (319) 395-5198 
  Email: alicenbice@midamerican.com  
 
 Greg Wildebour 
  Phone: (319) 298-5162 
  Email: gawildebour@midamerican.com      
 
Southslope –  
 Justyn Miller 
  Phone: (319) 626-2211 

Email:  justyn@southslope.com 
 
 Mark Ditch  
  Phone: (319) 626-2211 
  Email: mark@southslope.com 
 
Windstream –  
 Joel Schroeder 
  Phone: (319) 790-1514 
  Email: joel.schroeder@windstream.com  
 
 Michelle McLaughlin 
  Phone: (319) 790-6910 
  Email: michelle.mclaughlin@windstream.com 
 
Verizon –  
 Jacob Bush 
  Phone: 319) 892-1376 
  Email: jacob.bush@verizon.com   
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